Predicted Stock Levels

WIC - 02/05/2016 Wk1

ltems. Items. Unit Qy SopP
CA/BA Beech Each 119.00 20
CA/BA Oak BaEach 115.00 0
CA/BA Beech Each 114.00 16
CA/BA Oak BaEach 110.00 0
CA/W Beech Each 110.00 14
CA/W OakW Each 111.00 0
CA/W Beech Each 111.00 25
CA/W OakW Each 112.00 0
CA\AR BEEC Each 43.00 0
CA\NE OAK S Each 44.00 0

POP Availa

15

0

0

114.00

123.00

99.00

116.00

96.00

125.00

95.00

113.00

43.00

44.00

W/C - 09/05/2016 Wk2 WIC - 16/05/2016 Wk3 wiC
SOR  POR Avala e S SoP
0 0 114.00 0 0 114.00 0
0 0 123.00 0 0 123.00 0
0 0 99.00 0 0 99.00 0
0 0 116.00 0 0 116.00 0
0 0 96.00 0 0 96.00 0
0 0 125.00 0 0 125.00 0
0 0 95.00 0 0 95.00 0
0 0 113.00 0 0 113.00 0
0 0 43.00 0 0 43.00 0
0 0 44.00 0 0 44.00 0

- 23/05/2016 Wk4

POP Avlalla
0 114.00
0 123.00
0 99.00
0 116.00
0 96.00
0 125.00
0 95.00
0 113.00
0 43.00
0 44.00

Date 12/06/2018
Time 23:33:24

Future Dates

SOP

48

15

13

15

22

17

13

POP Availa P/G Co

0 66.00 CABIN
0 108.00 CABIN
0 86.00 CABIN
0 110.00 CABIN
0 81.00 CABIN
0 103.00 CABIN
0 78.00 CABIN
0 100.00 CABIN
0 43.00 CABIN

0 44.00 CABIN
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Iltems. Items. Unit

DOOR/ Beech Each

DOOR/ Oak BaEach

DOOR/ Beech Each

DOOR/ Oak W Each

DOOR/ Beech Each

DOOR/ Oak W Each

Qv

115.00
126.00
145.00
143.00
102.00

118.00

W/C - 02/05/2016 Wk1

SOP

POP Availa

50

50

165.00

126.00

145.00

143.00

152.00

118.00

wiC
SOP

- 09/05/2016 Wk2
POP Availa

0 165.00
0 126.00
0 145.00
0 143.00

0 152.00

0 118.00

WIC - 16/05/2016 Wk3

SOP

POP

Availa

165.00
126.00
145.00
143.00
152.00

118.00

wiC
SOP

- 23/05/2016 Wk4

POP

Avala

165.00
126.00
145.00
143.00
152.00

118.00

Future Dates

SOP

20

26

19

16

16

POP Availa PIG Co

0 145.00 DOOR
0 122.00 DOOR
0 119.00 DOOR
0 124.00 DOOR
0 136.00 DOOR

0 102.00 DOOR
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WI/C - 02/05/2016 Wk1 WI/C - 09/05/2016 Wk2 WIC - 16/05/2016 Wk3 WIC - 23/05/2016 Wk4 Future Dates

Iltems. Items. Unit Qty SOP POP Availa SOP POP Availa SOP POP Availa SOP POP  Avala SOP POP Availa PIG Co
PM/SI Sink D Each 70.00 0 0 70.00 0 0 70.00 0 0 70.00 0 0 70.00 0 0 70.00 PLUM
PM/SI Double Each 59.00 0 10 69.00 0 0 69.00 0 0 69.00 0 0 69.00 26 0 43.00 PLUM
PM/SI Sink paEach 12.00 0 0 12.00 0 0 12.00 0 0 12.00 0 0 12.00 0 0 12.00 PLUM
PM/SI Sink paEach 10.00 0 0 10.00 0 0 10.00 0 0 10.00 0 0 10.00 0 0 10.00 PLUM
PM/SI Sink Si Each 98.00 0 0 98.00 0 0 98.00 0 0 98.00 0 0 98.00 0 0 98.00 PLUM
PM/SI Single Each 53.00 0 0 53.00 0 0 53.00 0 0 53.00 0 0 53.00 7 0 46.00 PLUM
PM/TA Dual C Each 79.00 0 0 79.00 0 0 79.00 0 0 79.00 0 0 79.00 13 0 66.00 PLUM
PM/TA Dual C Each 78.00 0 20 98.00 0 0 98.00 0 0 98.00 0 0 98.00 10 0 88.00 PLUM
PM/TA Single Each 92.00 0 0 92.00 0 0 92.00 0 0 92.00 0 0 92.00 27 0 65.00 PLUM
PM/TA Single Each 26.00 0 0 26.00 0 0 26.00 0 0 26.00 0 0 26.00 7 0 19.00 PLUM
PM\W WAST Each 7.00 0 0 7.00 0 0 7.00 0 0 7.00 0 0 7.00 0 0 7.00 PLUM
PM\W WAST Each 5.00 0 0 5.00 0 0 5.00 0 0 5.00 0 0 5.00 0 0 5.00 PLUM
Stock item All

Negative stock All

Product group CABINETS, DOORS, PLUMBING

Warehouse All

Iltem status All

Search value 1 All

Search value 2 All

Search value 3 All
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